TM SERIES
TMi SERIES
Multi-turn electric valve actuator
06
TM, TMi SERIES   07
•  Product lineup with wide torque range
available (15~15,696 Nm)

(kg)
Max.
stroke
(mm)
Max. thrust
Shaft
diameter
(mm)
Flat key
(mm)
Input
flange ActuatorON-OFF
(kN)
Modulating
(kN)
ML01-63 20 ~ 63
40 20 M30×2P 25 8 × 7 F10 TM-01
11
ML01-125 64 ~ 125 13
ML01-250 126 ~ 250 16
ML01-400 251 ~ 400 19
ML04-63 20 ~ 63
70 35 M36×3P 35 10 × 8 F14 TM-04
24
ML04-125 64 ~ 125 26
ML04-250 126 ~ 250 32
ML04-400 251 ~ 400 35
Model rpm
60Hz
(mm/min)
14 18.2 24 31.5 42 54.6 72 94.5 (144) (189)

ACTUATOR
The ML series is a device that performs linear motion in
combination with the TM series.
A-type is directly connected to TM series, and B-type operates
lever arrangement by mounting of the hinge bracket.
▲B-TYPE
■ML TYPE (Linear Thrust Unit)
Special Option
Multi Turn Actuator
22 TM, TMi SERIES   23
Model
A
B C L1 L2 L3 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 H1 H2 H3 H4 H5
(Max.)
ML01-63-A 647 396.5 433 268 69.5 63 M30 70 125 102 11 15 3 35 52 30
ML01-125-A 647 396.5 433 330 69.5 125 M30 70 125 102 11 15 3 35 52 30
ML01-250-A 647 396.5 433 455 69.5 250 M30 70 125 102 11 15 3 35 52 30
ML01-400-A 647 396.5 433 605 69.5 400 M30 70 125 102 11 15 3 35 52 30
ML04-63-A 785 440 459 322 75.5 63 M36 100 175 140 18 15 4 35 57 32.5
ML04-125-A 785 440 459 384 75.5 125 M36 100 175 140 18 15 4 35 57 32.5
ML04-250-A 785 440 459 509 75.5 250 M36 100 175 140 18 15 4 35 57 32.5
ML04-400-A 785 440 459 659 75.5 400 M36 100 175 140 18 15 4 35 57 32.5
Model L1 L2 L3 L4
A B
C D E N W1 W2 W3 d
(Max.) (Max.)
ML01-63-B 272 65.5 63 60 25˚ 140˚ 107.5 250 25 350 60 200 260 22
ML01-125-B 324 65.5 125 60 25˚ 140˚ 107.5 250 25 350 60 200 260 22
ML01-250-B 459 65.5 250 60 25˚ 140˚ 107.5 250 25 350 60 200 260 22
ML01-400-B 609 65.5 400 60 25˚ 140˚ 107.5 250 25 350 60 200 260 22
ML04-63-B 328 69.5 63 60 25˚ 140˚ 107.5 250 25 350 60 240 260 22
ML04-125-B 390 69.5 125 60 25˚ 140˚ 107.5 250 25 350 60 240 260 22
ML04-250-B 515 69.5 250 60 25˚ 140˚ 107.5 250 25 350 60 240 260 22
ML04-400-B 665 69.5 400 60 25˚ 140˚ 107.5 250 25 350 60 240 260 22
TM SERIES, TMi SERIES
S
T
O